
上海
市教
育考
试院
 

上海
市教
育考
试院
 

 

上海
市教
育考
试院
 

 

上海
市教
育考
试院
 

  
上海
市教
育考
试院
 

上海
市教
育考
试院
 

 
   
上海
市教
育考
试院
 

上海交通大学医学院
分数 人数 累计人数

610分及以上 54 54
609 13 67
608 10 77
607 16 93
606 9 102
605 22 124
604 23 147
603 8 155
602 24 179
601 17 196
600 29 225
599 27 252
598 21 273
597 21 294
596 34 328
595 34 362
594 30 392
593 35 427
592 40 467
591 46 513
590 45 558
589 45 603
588 54 657
587 55 712
586 53 765
585 54 819
584 75 894
583 66 960
582 79 1039
581 75 1114
580 91 1205
579 87 1292
578 75 1367
577 72 1439
576 78 1517
575 77 1594
574 105 1699
573 75 1774
572 115 1889
571 94 1983
570 95 2078
569 85 2163
568 77 2240
567 82 2322
566 103 2425
565 108 2533
564 83 2616
563 112 2728
562 92 2820
561 108 2928
560 117 3045
559 115 3160
558 131 3291
557 106 3397
556 124 3521
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分数 人数 累计人数
555 99 3620
554 106 3726
553 112 3838
552 116 3954
551 117 4071
550 108 4179
549 104 4283
548 89 4372
547 101 4473
546 103 4576
545 95 4671
544 84 4755
543 99 4854
542 97 4951
541 106 5057
540 95 5152
539 76 5228
538 89 5317
537 85 5402
536 78 5480
535 72 5552
534 86 5638
533 75 5713
532 66 5779
531 84 5863
530 58 5921
529 67 5988
528 67 6055
527 68 6123
526 63 6186
525 56 6242
524 74 6316
523 54 6370
522 51 6421
521 54 6475
520 49 6524
519 45 6569
518 53 6622
517 30 6652
516 35 6687
515 39 6726
514 42 6768
513 39 6807
512 25 6832
511 35 6867
510 28 6895
509 30 6925
508 33 6958
507 25 6983
506 26 7009
505 24 7033
504 27 7060
503 24 7084
502 20 7104




